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Waterless Trap Seal

WATERLESS TRAP SEAL

• PREVENTS
    sewer odors, pests and
    the spread of bacteria
    that can cause potential   
    health hazards.

• ELIMINATES
    the need to prime the drain
    trap with water.

• SAVES
    time, water, and energy!

• TROUBLE-FREE MAINTENANCE
• EASY INSTALLATION
• NO-TOOL REMOVAL

WTS2 NEW

WTS3 NEW

WTS312 NEW

WTS4 NEW
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2" waterless trap seal
3" waterless trap seal
3-1/2" waterless trap seal
4" waterless trap seal

$55.23
$69.39
$75.97
$82.59

 PART #  DESCRIPTION PKG./CTN.    LIST                    

SCAN FOR MORE INFO


