BRAXTON HARRIS CO., INC.

WATERLESS TRAP SEAL

Green Drain[™] Waterless Trap Seal

PREVENTS

sewer odors, pests and the spread of bacteria that can cause potential health hazards.

ELIMINATES

the need to prime the drain trap with water.

SAVES

time, water, and energy!

SCAN FOR MORE INFO





PART #	DESCRIPTION	PKG./CTN.	LIST
WTS2 🥶	2" waterless trap seal	1	\$55.23
WTS3 🥗	3" waterless trap seal	1	\$69.39
WTS312 🥗	3-1/2" waterless trap seal	1	\$75.97
WTS4 🥗	4" waterless trap seal	1	\$82.59

Place your order with your BHC rep today!

Manufacturer of Quality Plumbing Products

1417 Commerce Boulevard, Anniston, Alabama 36207 · Phone: 800-226-9198 · Fax: 800-749-8329 www.braxtonharris.com